
Subtotal
Freight

Tax
TOTAL

IMPORTANT: THE TERMS & CONDITIONS STATED HEREIN ARE A PART OF THIS ORDER
Prices Subject to Change

Prepayment by credit card (VISA / Mastercard) for new accounts. Net 30 for established accounts.
Report any claims, shortages, and damages to our office within 5 day of receipt.

Minimum order by case lot EXW Burnaby, BC.

Created March 9 2025

Price List/Order Form
Northern Gifts Ltd.

PO Box 28604
Burnaby, BC V5C 6J4

To place an order:
Fax: 604-299-0808      Web:  www.NorthernGifts.com
Tel:    1-800-665-0808   Email: info@northerngifts.com

V-code

Net 30 Paypal

NEW Customer?

Contact:
Email:

Tel:

Style # Description

8” Black Bear
8” Moose
8” Sasquatch
8” Yeti
7” Husky

03415
03416
03413
03414
03417

QTY Total
Cost

8” Wild Wonders (Case Packs 24)

COMMENTS

03418 8" Beaver

$10.00

$8.50

$10.50
$10.50

$10.00

Packs 24)

$8.50
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