

Fax: 604-299-0808 Web: www.NorthernGifts.com
Tel: 1-800-665-0808 Email: info@northerngifts.com

Price List/Order Form

Northern Gifts Ltd. PO Box 28604 Burnaby, BC V5C 6J4

Bill To:	Ship To:
Contact: Email: Tel:	Terms: Visa MC Net 30 Paypal Card No.
NEW Customer? Order Date Ship Date M / D / Y NO / Y	V-code Expiry Date: M Name P.O. Number
0-0-0 D	Signature



Style #	Description			QTY	Total Cost
8" Wild Wonders (Case Packs 24)					
03415	8" Black Bear	\$8.50			
03416	8" Moose	\$8.50			
03413	8" Sasquatch	\$10.00			
03414	8" Yeti	\$10.00			
03417	7" Husky	\$10.50			
03418	8" Beaver	\$10.50			

COMMENTS		

Subtotal	
Freight	
Tax	
TOTAL	

IMPORTANT: THE TERMS & CONDITIONS STATED HEREIN ARE A PART OF THIS ORDER Prices Subject to Change

Prepayment by credit card (VISA / Mastercard) for new accounts. Net 30 for established accounts. Report any claims, shortages, and damages to our office within 5 day of receipt.

Minimum order by case lot EXW Burnaby, BC.